
 

67.1 miles 

2517’ elevation 

Significant Hills 



67.1 miles 

2018 RACC 67 

Leg Dir Type Notes Total 

 ← Left 5th St from Pearson 0.0 

0.4 → Right Fort Vancouver Way 0.4 

0.3 ↑ Straight At circle stay straight 0.7 

0.4 → Right McLoughlin @ signal 1.1 

1.5 → Right Brandt 2.7 

0.1 ← Left Mill Plain @ signal 2.7 

0.5 → Right Bear right MacArthur 3.2 

1.9 ↑ Straight X Lieser, CS St Helens 5.1 

0.6 → Right 98th Ave 5.8 

0.1 ← Left 10th St 5.9 

0.9 ↑ Straight McGillivray 6.8 

2.4 → Right Village Loop 9.1 

0.5 ↑ Straight 29th St @ 164th Ave signal 9.7 

0.6 ← Left 176th Ave *NEW* @ T 10.2 

0.4 → Right 20th St becomes 38th 10.7 

2.0 ← Left Parker @ signal 12.7 

0.6 → Right Leadbetter *NEW* 13.3 

0.8 → Right Lake Rd @ T 14.1 

1.3 ← Left REST STOP: Lacamas Lake 15.4 

0.3 ← Left Everett @ signal 15.7 

0.6 ← Left 

Leadbetter / 232 Ave NOTE: 

new L @ T ~ 18.4m to continue 

on 232nd Ave 

16.4 

2.9 → Right 28th St 19.2 

0.5 ← Left 242 Ave (SR 500) 19.7 

1.9 ↑ Straight 232 Ave @ 58th St NO TURN 21.7 

0.5 ← Left 68th @ T, follow curve 22.2 

0.7 → Right 217th Ave (sign worn) 22.9 

0.8 ← Left 83rd St @ T 23.7 

0.3 → Right 212th Ave 23.9 

3.7 ← Left 159th St @ T 27.7 

0.5 → Right 202nd Ave @ T, follow curve 28.2 

0.2 ← Left 164th St @ T 28.4 

1.0 ← Left 182nd Ave 29.4 

0.3 → Right 159th St, Hockinson 29.7 

0.2 → Right 
REST STOP: Hockinson Fire 

Station 
29.8 

Leg Dir Type Notes Total 

0.4 → Right 170th Ave/169th/167th 30.2 

3.2 → Right 219th St 33.4 

0.7 ← Left 182nd Ave / Crawford 34.0 

1.5 ← Left 
249th St X RR tracks, follow 

curve 
35.6 

0.1 ← Left Palmer @ Battle Ground Lake 35.7 

1.1 ↑ Straight STRAIGHT 244th St @ Y 36.8 

0.4 → Right 152nd Ave, follow curve 37.2 

0.3 ← Left 249th St 37.4 

1.0 ← Left 
132nd Ave @ cemetery, follow 

curve 
38.4 

0.3 → Right 25th St 38.7 

0.5 ↑ Straight X SR 503 @ signal 39.2 

0.0 ↑ Straight Continue 244th St /112th Ave 39.2 

0.7 → Right 239th St 39.9 

1.0 → Right 92nd Ave/Manley/259th 40.9 

1.3 → Right 82nd Ave 42.2 

0.2 → Right 
REST STOP: Daybreak; exit 

park to the left 
42.5 

0.2 → Right 259th St @ T 42.7 

0.5 → Right 259th St @ Y on uphill 43.2 

3.0 ← Left 10th Ave 46.2 

0.9 → Right Carty Rd 47.1 

2.4 ← Left Hillhurst/31st Ave @ T 49.4 

1.4 → Right 209th St/Krieger/179th @ T 50.9 

3.9 → Right 61st Ave 54.8 

0.5 ← Left 169th St 55.3 

1.0 → Right 41st Ave @ T 56.3 

0.8 ← Left 
Seward/36th/Lakeshore/Fruit 

Valley 
57.1 

2.1 → Right REST STOP: Felida Fire Station  59.2 

4.8 ← Left Fourth Plain @ signal 64.0 

0.8 → Right Franklin 64.7 

0.8 ← Left Evergreen *NEW* 65.5 

0.7 ↑ Straight At circle, stay straight 66.2 

0.4 → Right 
Into Ft Vancouver Nat'l Historic 

Site 
66.6 

0.4 ← Left 5th St 67.0 

 


